108 PDS97400-2D
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
Well-Type Manometer
97400
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
The Shand & Jurs Model 97400 Well-Type Manometer
•	 Pressure or Vacuum Measurement

Mounting Panel
97400 - AB -CD
HOW TO ORDER
	 (AB) Range			   (C) Scale Type		             (D) Mounting Panel
	 12 = 12”  w.c.	 	     	 1 = English	 	 	 	 0 = No Mounting Panel
	 20 = 20”  w.c.	 	     	 2 = Metric	 	 	 	 1 = Mounting Panel
	 24 = 24”  w.c.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 2 = S.S. Mounting Panel
	 30 = 30” w.c.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 3 = Steel Mounting Panel
Design subject to change without notice
Standard indicating fluid is Red Oil
Specific Gravity = 1.0; 30oF - 100oF.
Specific Gravity of fluid must match scale.
Consult factory for additional Indicating Fluids.
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Indicating	Fluid	Red	Oil
S.G.	=	1.0;	300F - 1000F
9740-10061 Float	Check	Valve,	1/4"NPT,	SS
9740-10070 Vented	Petcock,	1/4"NPT,	Brass